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Fri
TBA

Sat & Sun

Sun
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8/15/10
9/12/10
9/24/10
10/11/10
10/17/10
10/30/10
11/6-7/10
11/8/10
11/13/10
11/14/10
12/12/10
12/12/10
1/7/11
1/9/11
1/17/11
1/30/11
2/12/11
2/13/11

2/18/11

2/25-27/11

3/13/11

4/17/11

Girl Scout Troop 4070
2010-2011 Calendar

Troop Meeting #1

Troop Meeting #2

Fall Product Sale Begins

Fall Product Sale Forms due to Robin Eberhardt
Troop Meeting #3

GS Day at the Alliance Theater

Fall Family Fun Mother Daughter Camping Trip
Fall Product Sales Delivery

Service Unit Cookie Manager Training

Troop Meeting #4

Troop Meeting #5

Last day to submit Camporee deposit in to Troop
Cookie Sale Begins

Troop Meeting #6

Cookie Sale Ends

Service Unit Roller Skating Party

Service Unit Cookie Pickup

Troop Meeting #7

Cookie booth sales begin - exact date of our sale

Camporee
Troop Meeting #8

Troop Meeting #9



Sun 5/15/11 Troop Meeting #10



