Girl Scout Troop 4070 2010-2011 Calendar

Sun	8/15/10	Troop Meeting #1
Sun	9/12/10	Troop Meeting #2
Fri	9/24/10	Fall Product Sale Begins
Mon	10/11/10	Fall Product Sale Forms due to Robin Eberhardt
Sun	10/17/10	Troop Meeting #3
Sat	10/30/10	GS Day at the Alliance Theater
Sat & Sun	11/6-7/10	Fall Family Fun Mother Daughter Camping Trip
Mon	11/8/10	Fall Product Sales Delivery
Sat	11/13/10	Service Unit Cookie Manager Training
Sun	11/14/10	Troop Meeting #4
Sun	12/12/10	Troop Meeting #5
Sun	12/12/10	Last day to submit Camporee deposit in to Troop
Sun Fri	12/12/10 1/7/11	Last day to submit Camporee deposit in to Troop Cookie Sale Begins
		i i
Fri	1/7/11	Cookie Sale Begins
Fri Sun	1/7/11 1/9/11	Cookie Sale Begins Troop Meeting #6
Fri Sun Mon	1/7/11 1/9/11 1/17/11	Cookie Sale Begins Troop Meeting #6 Cookie Sale Ends
Fri Sun Mon Sun	1/7/11 1/9/11 1/17/11 1/30/11	Cookie Sale Begins Troop Meeting #6 Cookie Sale Ends Service Unit Roller Skating Party
Fri Sun Mon Sun Sat	1/7/11 1/9/11 1/17/11 1/30/11 2/12/11	Cookie Sale Begins Troop Meeting #6 Cookie Sale Ends Service Unit Roller Skating Party Service Unit Cookie Pickup
Fri Sun Mon Sun Sat Sun Fri	1/7/11 1/9/11 1/17/11 1/30/11 2/12/11 2/13/11	Cookie Sale Begins Troop Meeting #6 Cookie Sale Ends Service Unit Roller Skating Party Service Unit Cookie Pickup Troop Meeting #7
Fri Sun Mon Sun Sat Sun Fri TBA	1/7/11 1/9/11 1/17/11 1/30/11 2/12/11 2/13/11 2/18/11	Cookie Sale Begins Troop Meeting #6 Cookie Sale Ends Service Unit Roller Skating Party Service Unit Cookie Pickup Troop Meeting #7 Cookie booth sales begin – exact date of our sale

Sun